
 
Event Name: ASPR NATIONAL CHALLENGE Judges E
Event date: 11/11/2012 H
Venue: WPNEC C Irene Bakels-Noreen 
Disipline: Dressage M
Number of Enties: 7 B Helen Davies 
Bridle No: EA Reg No: Horse Name EA Reg No:Rider Name: Class: Test: E H C M B Errors Score Place

2416 30046048 Thamesbourne Sunsmart 4001968 Lucy McNutt Preliminary P 1B 64.8 67.6 0 66.2 1
2716 30046529 Blackall Park Kate 3101711 Katie Smith Preliminary P 1B 60.2 62.2 0 61.2 2
2435 30040796 BOLD RAJAH 3104087 Rebekka Ayers Preliminary P 1B 56.4 61.2 0 58.8 3
3122 40014254 Kylen Matisse 3104657 Cailin Kennedy Preliminary P 1B 53.2 59.6 0 56.4 4
3184 30047308 Miss Mia 3098397 Julia Soldatos Preliminary P 1B 54.4 56.8 0 55.6 5
2955 30046921 White Diamond B 3101028 Emma Copely Preliminary P 1B 55 48.8 0 51.9 6
2841 20093242 Ribbleton Faith 3098432 Trish Whiteley Preliminary P 1B SCR SCR 0 SCR

Event Name: ASPR NATIONAL CHALLENGE Judges E Caroline Servadei 
Event date: 11/11/2012 H
Venue: WPNEC C Tricia Read 
Disipline: Dressage M
Number of Enties: 8 B
Bridle No: EA Reg No: Horse Name EA Reg No:Rider Name: Class: Test: E H C M B Errors Score Place

2716 30046529 Blackall Park Kate 3101711 Katie Smith Preliminary P 1C 63.636 61.591 0 62.614 1
2416 30046048 Thamesbourne Sunsmart 4001968 Lucy McNutt Preliminary P 1C 60 63.864 0 61.932 2
2955 30046921 White Diamond B 3101028 Emma Copely Preliminary P 1C 64.545 59.091 0 61.818 3
3184 30047308 Miss Mia 3098397 Julia Soldatos Preliminary P 1C 57.045 63.182 0 60.114 4
3122 40014254 Kylen Matisse 3104657 Cailin Kennedy Preliminary P 1C 58.864 58.864 0 58.864 5
2944 30500126 diamantina Dreamweaver 3103135 Jenna Cashmore Preliminary P 1C 55 60.455 0 57.727 6
2435 30040796 BOLD RAJAH 3104087 Rebekka Ayers Preliminary P 1C 51.818 60.227 0 56.022 7
2841 20093242 Ribbleton Faith 3098432 Trish Whiteley Preliminary P 1C SCR SCR 0 SCR

Champion Preliminary Open - Thamesbourne Sunsmart
Res Champ Preliminary Open - Blackall Park Kate



Event Name: ASPR NATIONAL CHALLENGE Judges E
Event date: 11/11/2012 H
Venue: WPNEC C Irene Bakels-Noreen 
Disipline: Dressage M
Number of Enties: 21 B Helen Davies 
Bridle No: EA Reg No: Horse Name EA Reg No:Rider Name: Class: Test: E H C M B Errors Score Place

p2054 30045498 Dracmoore Firestorm 3101514 Leisha Salter Preliminary PONY P 1B 66.2 72.2 0 69.2 1
P3091 70006955 MELODY PARK KINGS COMMA 3013911 EDWINA LUMSDEN Preliminary PONY P 1B 62.6 68 0 65.3 2
p2636 30046347 Fairlight Acres 3104473 Elizabeth Brand Preliminary PONY P 1B 59.6 66.8 0 63.2 3

Balena Showtime 3200486 Jacinta Saultry Preliminary PONY P 1B 60.6 63.8 0 62.2 4
p306 30500187 Chelleason Black Diamond 3200340 Antonia Baker Preliminary PONY P 1B 56.8 66.2 0 61.5 5

P2991 30047002 Murraydale Park Lewyn 3096551 Rebecca Jones Preliminary PONY P 1B 57.8 64 0 60.9 6
P2638 71000695 PRINCE HARRY OF ENSENAD 3013911 EDWINA LUMSDEN Preliminary PONY P 1B 58.4 61.6 2 60 7
p3118 30047173 Champagne Alfonso 3099998 Ashleigh Atwell Preliminary PONY P 1B 58.2 61.6 0 59.9 8
p1921 30045326 Salisbury Maestro 3102832 Leanne Atwell Preliminary PONY P 1B 57.8 61.2 0 59.5 9
p3088 30043682 JA Beau 3003957 LOUISE MAGUIRE Preliminary PONY P 1B 59 58 0 58.5 10
p3005 30047004 Glenene Casey 3099557 Elizabeth Normand Preliminary PONY P 1B 55.8 61 0 58.4 11
P3072 30047089 KERRINDA SHIMMERREE 3104844 CARLY AYERS Preliminary PONY P 1B 58.2 57.6 0 57.9 12=
p3161 30046688 Uhavta Hocus Pocus 3105616 Isabella Panozzo Preliminary PONY P 1B 54.8 61 0 57.9 12=
p2264 30045498 Forestway Garnet 3095546 Susanne Van Eyle Preliminary PONY P 1B 49.6 60.4 0 55 14
p2634 30046336 Jardin Parc Sophie 3053059 Susan Thompson Preliminary PONY P 1B 56.2 52.8 0 54.5 15

Glitter Girl 3105195 Stefanie Hall Preliminary PONY P 1B 55 53.2 0 54.1 16
p3079 30042244 Christmas Carol 3097638 Janine Wigham Preliminary PONY P 1B 55 49.6 0 52.3 17
p3110 30500171 Blue Araluen Dreamer 3200379 Samantha Bennison Preliminary PONY P 1B 52.8 50.8 0 51.8 18
p1237 50018883 Earlswood Apollo 5005533 Krysia Vucic Preliminary PONY P 1B SCR. SCR. 0 SCR.
p2530 30046202 Glenire Datagnan 4001968 Lucy McNutt Preliminary PONY P 1B DNS DNS 0 DNS
P2798 30046705 Habafield Fiancee 3105847 ruth Feltoe Preliminary PONY P 1B SCR. SCR. 0 SCR.



Event Name: ASPR NATIONAL CHALLENGE Judges E Caroline Servadei 
Event date: 11/11/2012 H
Venue: WPNEC C Tricia Read 
Disipline: Dressage M
Number of Enties: 19 B
Bridle No: EA Reg No: Horse Name EA Reg No:Rider Name: Class: Test: E H C M B Errors Score Place

p2054 30045498 Dracmoore Firestorm 3101514 Leisha Salter Preliminary PONY P 1C 68.182 69.773 0 68.977 1
p3118 30047173 Champagne Alfonso 3099998 Ashleigh Atwell Preliminary PONY P 1C 64.545 63.636 0 64.091 2
p1921 30045326 Salisbury Maestro 3102832 Leanne Atwell Preliminary PONY P 1C 61.818 65.909 0 63.864 3
p2264 30045498 Forestway Garnet 3095546 Susanne Van Eyle Preliminary PONY P 1C 61.364 64.545 0 62.954 4
P2638 71000695 PRINCE HARRY OF ENSENAD 3013911 EDWINA LUMSDEN Preliminary PONY P 1C 60.909 63.864 0 62.386 5
p3005 30047004 Glenene Casey 3099557 Elizabeth Normand Preliminary PONY P 1C 58.182 63.864 1 61.023 6

Balena Showtime 3200486 Jacinta Saultry Preliminary PONY P 1C 60 61.818 0 60.909 7
P2991 30047002 Murraydale Park Lewyn 3096551 Rebecca Jones Preliminary PONY P 1C 60.455 59.318 0 59.886 Eq 8

Glitter Girl 3105195 Stefanie Hall Preliminary PONY P 1C 54.318 54.545 0 54.431 Eq 8
p3088 30043682 JA Beau 3003957 LOUISE MAGUIRE Preliminary PONY P 1C 58.182 61.364 0 59.773 10
p2636 30046347 Fairlight Acres 3104473 Elizabeth Brand Preliminary PONY P 1C 51.364 61.818 0 56.591 11
P3072 30047089 KERRINDA SHIMMERREE 3104844 CARLY AYERS Preliminary PONY P 1C 47.727 62.955 1 55.341 12
p3079 30042244 Christmas Carol 3097638 Janine Wigham Preliminary PONY P 1C 52.955 57.045 0 55 13
p3161 30046688 Uhavta Hocus Pocus 3105616 Isabella Panozzo Preliminary PONY P 1C 51.818 56.818 0 54.318 14
p3069 30047099 Manobier Golden Charm 3101378 Elizabeth Rogers Preliminary PONY P 1C 52.727 53.864 0 53.295 15
p2634 30046336 Jardin Parc Sophie 3053059 Susan Thompson Preliminary PONY P 1C 51.818 53.864 1 52.841 16
p1237 50018883 Earlswood Apollo 5005533 Krysia Vucic Preliminary PONY P 1C SCR. SCR. 0 SCR.
p2530 30046202 Glenire Datagnan 4001968 Lucy McNutt Preliminary PONY P 1C SCR. SCR. 0 SCR.
P2798 30046705 Habafield Fiancee 3105847 ruth Feltoe Preliminary PONY P 1C SCR. SCR. 0 SCR.

Champion Preliminary Pony - Dracmoore Firestorm
Res Champ Preliminary Pony - Champagne Alfonso



Event Name: ASPR NATIONAL CHALLENGE Judges E
Event date: 11/11/2012 H
Venue: WPNEC C Lesley Sullivan 
Disipline: Dressage M
Number of Enties: 1 B
Bridle No: EA Reg No: Horse Name EA Reg No:Rider Name: Class: Test: E H C M B Errors Score Place

P2980 30500131 KENNEDY WE 3094564 STEPHANIE DIJKSTRA Advanced PONY Ad 5B 64.512 0 1

Event Name: ASPR NATIONAL CHALLENGE Judges E
Event date: 11/11/2012 H
Venue: WPNEC C Susan Hoevenaars
Disipline: Dressage M
Number of Enties: 1 B
Bridle No: EA Reg No: Horse Name EA Reg No:Rider Name: Class: Test: E H C M B Errors Score Place

P2980 30500131 KENNEDY WE 3094564 STEPHANIE DIJKSTRA Advanced PONY Ad 5C 65.132 0 65.132 1

Champion Advanced Pony - Kennedy WE

Event Name: ASPR NATIONAL CHALLENGE Judges E
Event date: 11/11/2012 H
Venue: WPNEC C Lesley Sullivan 
Disipline: Dressage M
Number of Enties: 4 B
Bridle No: EA Reg No: Horse Name EA Reg No:Rider Name: Class: Test: E H C M B Errors Score Place

2758 3106303 UP TO GO 3106303 Eddie Blass Advanced Ad 5B 58.537 0 58.537 1
1262 30044013 MOONLIGHT PARK FOXTROT 3104446 Caitlin Scott Advanced Ad 5B 57.805 0 57.805 2
225 30043331 Elversace 3105586 Ellie Jacks Advanced Ad 5B 51.463 0 51.463 3

1406 30044248 WATERFORDS TIFFANY 8003550 DIANE HUMM Advanced Ad 5B SCR. 0 SCR.

Event Name: ASPR NATIONAL CHALLENGE Judges E
Event date: 11/11/2012 H
Venue: WPNEC C Susan Hoevenaars
Disipline: Dressage M
Number of Enties: 4 B
Bridle No: EA Reg No: Horse Name EA Reg No:Rider Name: Class: Test: E H C M B Errors Score Place

1262 30044013 MOONLIGHT PARK FOXTROT 3104446 Caitlin Scott Advanced Ad 5C 58.816 0 58.816 1
225 30043331 Elversace 3105586 Ellie Jacks Advanced Ad 5C 58.289 0 58.289 2

2758 3106303 UP TO GO 3106303 Eddie Blass Advanced Ad 5C 56.842 0 56.842 3
1406 30044248 WATERFORDS TIFFANY 8003550 DIANE HUMM Advanced Ad 5C SCR. 0 SCR.

Champion Advanced Open - Moonlight Park Foxtrot
Res Champ Advanced Open - Up To Go



Event Name: ASPR NATIONAL CHALLENGE Judges E
Event date: 11/11/2012 H Lesley Sullivan 
Venue: WPNEC C Pam Edwards 
Disipline: Dressage M
Number of Enties: 5 B
Bridle No: EA Reg No: Horse Name EA Reg No:Rider Name: Class: Test: E H C M B Errors Score Place

1776 30041972 Estella 3063534 Chris Sievers Elementary Open E 3B 65.882 64.853 0 65.368 1
1206 30043915 COLDSTREAM SHOWTIME 2104117 ELIZA MYLON Elementary Open E 3B 60.441 62.794 0 61.617 2
2364 30036636 KELSO LESMAHAGOW 3098770 Lisa Ellerton Elementary Open E 3B 59.853 59.118 0 59.486 3
2643 30046361 KLYDOSCOPE 3099065 Claire McDermott Elementary Open E 3B 60.441 55.147 0 57.794 4=
2932 20088656 REGAL TIARNAH 3103306 Genevieve Brand Elementary Open E 3B 60.147 55.441 0 57.794 4=

Event Name: ASPR NATIONAL CHALLENGE Judges E
Event date: 11/11/2012 H
Venue: WPNEC XHaltResult C Susan Hoevenaars 
Disipline: Dressage M
Number of Enties: 5 B Julie Scott 
Bridle No: EA Reg No: Horse Name EA Reg No:Rider Name: Class: Test: E H C M B Errors Score Place

1776 30041972 Estella 3063534 Chris Sievers Elementary Open E 3C 72.125 66.875 0 69.5 1
1206 30043915 COLDSTREAM SHOWTIME 2104117 ELIZA MYLON Elementary Open E 3C 61.25 62.125 0 61.687 2
2932 20088656 REGAL TIARNAH 3103306 Genevieve Brand Elementary Open E 3C 55.625 61.625 0 58.625 3
2643 30046361 KLYDOSCOPE 3099065 Claire McDermott Elementary Open E 3C 53.75 53 0 53.375 4
2364 30036636 KELSO LESMAHAGOW 3098770 Lisa Ellerton Elementary Open E 3C 52.375 54.25 0 53.312 5

Champion Elementary Open - Estella
Res Champ Elementary Open - Coldstream Showtime



Event Name: ASPR NATIONAL CHALLENGE Judges E
Event date: 11/11/2012 H Lesley Sullivan 
Venue: WPNEC C Pam Edwards 
Disipline: Dressage M
Number of Enties: 11 B
Bridle No: EA Reg No: Horse Name EA Reg No:Rider Name: Class: Test: E H C M B Errors Score Place

P575 40015915 BURNHAM BROOKE BEWITCH 2113843 JOCELYN KING Elementary PONY E 3B 64.265 63.235 0 63.75 1
P287 30043039 LYNLEA PANTOMINE 3006786 Ann Smiley Elementary PONY E 3B 62.647 62.647 0 62.647 2

P1539 30044815 NAWARRAH PARK GALANT 3102265 Lee Horton Elementary PONY E 3B 61.765 61.912 0 61.838 3
P1106 30044691 Thorwood Lemongrove 3085392 Jodie Young Elementary PONY E 3B 62.206 59.559 0 60.883 4
P847 30044524 BAXTERS GRAND IMAGE 3105062 GEORGIA WELCH Elementary PONY E 3B 59.706 61.324 0 60.515 5

P1165 30041946 HABAFIELD DEBEERS 3103617 Emily Hartney Elementary PONY E 3B 61.765 58.235 0 60 6
P1658 30045003 KINDILIN PARK CRYSTAL 3104879 MELISSA TAAFE Elementary PONY E 3B 59.559 59.412 0 59.486 7
P2275 30045867 WESTBURY SPITFIRE 3100254 Kristy Sparkes Elementary PONY E 3B 59.853 56.765 0 58.309 8
P1946 30045360 BOY 3101977 Brianna Basile Elementary PONY E 3B 58.382 54.118 0 56.25 9
P1788 30045133 SHARONVALE LUCKY SOX 3105617 ELLA CURRY-VONARX Elementary PONY E 3B 57.941 51.765 0 54.853 10
P2292 30045904 BURRABONG TRENT 3104496 Louisa Hagedorn Elementary PONY E 3B SCR. SCR SCR.

Event Name: ASPR NATIONAL CHALLENGE Judges E Julie Scott 
Event date: 11/11/2012 H
Venue: WPNEC C Susan Hoevenaars 
Disipline: Dressage M
Number of Enties: 11 B
Bridle No: EA Reg No: Horse Name EA Reg No:Rider Name: Class: Test: E H C M B Errors Score Place

P847 30044524 BAXTERS GRAND IMAGE 3105062 GEORGIA WELCH Elementary PONY E 3C 62 62.5 0 62.25 1
P575 40015915 BURNHAM BROOKE BEWITCH 2113843 JOCELYN KING Elementary PONY E 3C 62.125 62.125 0 62.125 2

P1658 30045003 KINDILIN PARK CRYSTAL 3104879 MELISSA TAAFE Elementary PONY E 3C 60.875 61.375 0 61.125 3
P287 30043039 LYNLEA PANTOMINE 3006786 Ann Smiley Elementary PONY E 3C 61.875 58.25 0 60.062 4

P1946 30045360 BOY 3101977 Brianna Basile Elementary PONY E 3C 58.25 60.75 0 59.5 5
P1106 30044691 Thorwood Lemongrove 3085392 Jodie Young Elementary PONY E 3C 59.875 58.875 0 59.375 6
P1539 30044815 NAWARRAH PARK GALANT 3102265 Lee Horton Elementary PONY E 3C 58.25 60.125 0 59.187 7
P2275 30045867 WESTBURY SPITFIRE 3100254 Kristy Sparkes Elementary PONY E 3C 56.5 58.75 0 57.625 8
P1788 30045133 SHARONVALE LUCKY SOX 3105617 ELLA CURRY-VONARX Elementary PONY E 3C 54.375 57 0 55.687 9
P1165 30041946 HABAFIELD DEBEERS 3103617 Emily Hartney Elementary PONY E 3C SCR. SCR. 0 SCR.
P2292 30045904 BURRABONG TRENT 3104496 Louisa Hagedorn Elementary PONY E 3C SCR. SCR. 0 SCR.

Champion Elementary Pony - Burnham Brooke Bewitched
Res Champ Elementary Pony - Baxter's Grand Image



Event Name: ASPR NATIONAL CHALLENGE Judges E
Event date: 11/11/2012 H
Venue: WPNEC C Jill Cobcroft
Disipline: Dressage M
Number of Enties: 9 B
Bridle No: EA Reg No: Horse Name EA Reg No:Rider Name: Class: Test: E H C M B Errors Score Place

P3004 30047005 MITHRIL VAGABOND 3003957 LOUISE MAGUIRE NEWCOMER PRELIM PONY P 1B 66.6 0 66.6 1
501 BALENA SHOWTIME 3200486 JACINTA SAULTRY NEWCOMER PRELIM PONY P 1B 63 0 63 2

P3091 30046371 MELODY PARK KINGS COMMA 3013911 EDWINA LUMSDEN NEWCOMER PRELIM PONY P 1B 62.2 0 62.2 3
P2264 FORESTWAY GARNET 3095546 SUSANNE VAN EYLE NEWCOMER PRELIM PONY P 1B 59.4 0 59.4 4
P3069 30047099 MANOBIER GOLDEN CHAM 3101378 ELIZABETH ROGERS NEWCOMER PRELIM PONY P 1B 58.8 1 58.8 5
P3005 30047004 GLENENE CASEY 3099557 ELIZABETH NORMAND NEWCOMER PRELIM PONY P 1B 58.4 0 58.4 6

106 PHANTOM 3106406 HANNAH BASETTI NEWCOMER PRELIM PONY P 1B 56.8 1 56.8 7
P3161 30046688 UHAVTA HOCUS POCUS 3105616 ISABELLA PANOZZO NEWCOMER PRELIM PONY P 1B 56 0 56 8

502 PARADISE VALLEY BOLEYN 3105170 ANNE KATRIN FISCHERNEWCOMER PRELIM PONY P 1B SCR. 0 SCR.

Event Name: ASPR NATIONAL CHALLENGE Judges E
Event date: 11/11/2012 H
Venue: WPNEC C Jill Cobcroft 
Disipline: Dressage M
Number of Enties: 8 B
Bridle No: EA Reg No: Horse Name EA Reg No:Rider Name: Class: Test: E H C M B Errors Score Place

3184 30047308 MISS MIA 3098397 Julia Soldatos Newcomer Prelim HORSE P 1B 68 0 68 1
105 CANNDELA NEL ENTO 3104904 GEORGINA ROWLES Newcomer Prelim HORSE P 1B 65.2 0 65.2 2

3197 30044917 GINOS SHOUT 3106355 ELIZA STOTT Newcomer Prelim HORSE P 1B 64.8 1 64.8 3
3012 30047006 INTRICATE 3103870 Marni Hicks Newcomer Prelim HORSE P 1B 61.6 0 61.6 4
500 ROYAL IMPACT 3106489 YVETTE CASHMORE Newcomer Prelim HORSE P 1B 61.4 0 61.4 5
113 TYLWOOD JUST IMAGINE 3100254 Kristy Sparkes Newcomer Prelim HORSE P 1B 56.6 0 56.6 6

2944 30500126 DIAMANTINA DREAMWEAVER 3103135 Jenna Cashmore Newcomer Prelim HORSE P 1B 55 0 55 7
112 DYNASTY PARK YOGI ASPRCM KATERINA HOARE Newcomer Prelim HORSE P 1B SCR. 0 SCR.


